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IMPORTANT DATES 2023-24

AUGUST
New Faculty Report
Full Faculty Report
First Day of School

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day
    (School Closed) 
Faculty In-Service Day
    (No Classes)
Yom Kippur

 (School Closed)

OCTOBER
Fall Break
    (School Closed) 
Faculty Work Day

 (No Classes)

Friday, August 4 
Wednesday, August 9 
Wednesday, August 16 

Monday, September 4 

Tuesday, September 5 

Monday, September 25

Monday, October 9 

Tuesday, October 10

Monday, November 20 -
Friday, November 24

Thursday, December 14 

Friday, December 15 

Monday, December 18

NOVEMBER
Thanksgiving

DECEMBER
Last Day of Classes 
    for LS and MS
Last Day of Classes
    for US
Winter Break Begins

Tuesday, January 2 

Wednesday, January 3 

Monday, January 15

Monday, February 19 

Tuesday, February 20 

JANUARY
Faculty In-Service Day
    (No Classes)
Winter Break Ends/
    Classes Resume
MLK Jr. Day (School Closed)

FEBRUARY
Presidents' Day
    (School Closed)
Faculty In-Service Day
   (No Classes; Snow Day
 Makeup, if needed)

MARCH
Monday, March 4 - 
Friday, March 8 
Friday, March 29

Spring Break

Good Friday
 (School Closed)

Monday, April 1

APRIL
Easter Monday
(School Closed; Snow
Day Makeup, If Needed)

Saturday, May 18 
Wednesday, May 22 
Thursday, May 23 
Friday, May 24 
Monday, May 27

MAY
Graduation
Last Day of Classes K-12
5th & 8th Grade Ceremonies 
Last Day for Teachers 
Memorial Day
 (School Closed)

Below are a selection of key dates and holidays for the 2023-24 academic year. Please note that dates are 
subject to change. The full 2023-24 calendar will be available by June 1. Always refer to lovett.org/calendar for 
the most up-to-date calendar of school events and holidays.
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